
SHAWSHEEN TECH SUMMER SWIM LESSONS 
July	8th	–	August	1st	

Mondays,	Tuesdays,	Wednesdays	&	Thursdays	
 

$11.00	per	½	hour	lesson/per	child	
NO	MAKE‐UP	CLASSES	‐	NO	CLASS	SUBSTITUTIONS	‐	NO	REFUNDS	

 

 Levels 1-4 lessons run every half hour from 8:30	am–11:30	am (last class starts at 11:00 am) 
 Level 5 lessons are one hour either 8:30am‐9:30am	or 10:00am‐11:00am	($22.00	per	lesson/child) 
 Payment Method: Cash, check & charge (Make checks out to Shawsheen Tech) 
 Flip flops and goggles are welcome    
 Children must be potty trained 

	

For	instructional/safety	purposes	parents	are	NOT	allowed	to	watch	the	lessons	until	the	last	class	of	the	session.	Parents	shall	
wait	in	the	waiting	area	until	the	lesson	is	over. 
 

SKILL LEVEL  
Level 1 - Child cannot put his/her face in the water 
Level 2 - Child can put his/her face in the water – floats on front/back with assistance  
Level 2.5 - Child can put his/her face in the water – can swim and float on back without assistance 
Level 3 - Child can swim unassisted; does not know any strokes (butterfly, back, breast, free style) Class is held in the deep end 
Level 4 - Child can swim 25 yards without stopping (one length of pool) and jumps off the diving board without assistance 
Level 5 - Child can swim 100 yards without stopping (four lengths of pool) and knows all their strokes (back, butterfly, breast, 
freestyle) and is swim team ready  

 

 

PARENT NAME:             
 
ADDRESS:              
 
PHONE:      E-MAIL:         
 
CHILD NAME:       AGE:    LEVEL:     
 
CHILD NAME:       AGE:    LEVEL:     
 
CHILD NAME:       AGE:    LEVEL:     
 

DATE/TIME SLOT CHOICES (minimum of 4 classes, back to back classes welcomed, first come, first serve!) 
Levels 1-4: 8:30 am, 9:00 am, 9:30 am, 10:00 am, 10:30 am, 11:00 am           Level 5: 8:30am or 10:00am 

 

DATE TIME-1st Choice TIME-2nd Choice
  

DATE TIME-1st Choice TIME-2nd Choice 

Mon, 7/8/19       Mon, 7/22/19     

Tues, 7/9/19       Tues, 7/23/19     

Wed, 7/10/19       Wed, 7/24/19     

Thurs, 7/11/19       Thurs, 7/25/19     
       

Mon, 7/15/19       Mon, 7/29/19     

Tues, 7/16/19       Tues, 7/30/19     

Wed, 7/17/19       Wed, 7/31/19     

Thurs, 7/18/19       Thurs, 8/1/19     
 

Amount Due:       

Date:    Paid by: Check # ________ Cash ________ Charge________  
 

VISIT THE POOL WEBSITE or TWITTER PAGE FOR CANCELLATIONS OR CHANGES 
Web: http://www.shawsheentech.org/about/aquatics.html    Twitter: @Shawsheen_Pool 


